Kursnr.
Beginn
Termin/e
Kursort

Entgelt

Kursleiter/innen

Termine
Datum
25.09.2023
16.10.2023
23.10.2023
30.10.2023
06.11.2023
13.11.2023
20.11.2023
27.11.2023
04.12.2023
11.12.2023
18.12.2023
08.01.2024
15.01.2024

22.01.2024

,, - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

16:45 - 18:15 Uhr

Ort

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

Peterstr.

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstral3e, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstralle, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstral3e, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstral3e, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, PeterstralRe, Raum 250

21-25, vhs, Peterstrale, Raum 250
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